2009 TOP 20 ALL ROLL TYPE TAXPAYERS FOR COLESTINE RURAL FIRE DIST

OWNER NAME

OBERLIN ABE TRUSTEE FBO
SHANAFELT GERALD BOYD TRUSTEE ET
MARTIN NANCY C TRUSTEE ET AL
BAILEY GREG/ANNE

MILLER JEFF M

CENTRAL OREGON & PACIFIC RR
PACIFICORP (PP&L)

FUJAS RICHARD E/ELIZABETH
ENGELSTEIN MICHAEL/SUSAN T
BEAMER STEPHEN/MARGO M

HEAVEN AND EARTH LLC

WESSLER FAMILY LLC

BIEGERT CHARLES JR/LAUREL

WILSON MOUNA PATRICIA TRUSTEE ET
ANGEL MARK H

UTT STEVEN W/HAUNSCHILD PAMELA R
BRAFFORD CAROLYN B

NEWBY JERILEE C

ECKEL D RICHARD

HEINTZ DIANE

TAX AMOUNT

11,206.29
9,895.93
9,763.66
9,403.94
8,009.11
7,699.94
7,063.85
6,152.32
5,483.67
5,301.98
5,184.73
4,981.30
4,947.63
4,583.82
4,550.08
4,319.63
4,225.92
4,211.39
4,126.63

4,100.00

ASSESSED
VALUE
877,246
220,462
720,013
713,024
625,640
668,200
613,000
492,260
453,978
410,350
392,745
411,664
377,730
346,900
351,939
336,631
331,720
328,970
323,440

321,400

REAL MARKET
VALUE
1,513,650
610,814
2,004,650
963,206
820,360
668,200
613,000
679,390
540,670
753,330
1,083,790
859,190
1,079,826
604,980
603,160
658,960
463,470
523,250
478,140

527,220





